SERIE D GIRONE E - 2020-2021

classifica completa 20° giornata
PT

SQUADRA
0 Trastevere

Montevarchi

Trestina

Cannara

Pianese

Siena

P S o OB @ Q) =X

Ostia Mare

(S

i

| @=

3
8

Foligno

)
A4

Flaminia

Scandicci

Grassina

risultati della 20° giornata

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

31/01/2021 14:30

www.sportingclubtrestina.net

Follonica Gavorrano

Tiferno Lerchi

S.D.Tavarnelle

Lornano Badesse

Sangiovannese

Montespaccato

Sinalunghese

44
39
34
34
32
32
30
29
29
26
25
25
25
24
21
17
16
13

Follonica Gavorrano

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Lornano Badesse

Cannara

Flaminia

Grassina

Scandicci

Tiferno Lerchi

Sangiovannese

Montespaccato

\

() @)

&

e ©

14

12

10

10

12

11

GF
36

34

29

28

30

28

22

24

21

26

31

22

21

19

20

15

18

15

Montevarchi

Foligno

Ostia Mare

Pianese

S.D.Tavarnelle

Siena

Sinalunghese

Trestina

Trastevere

GS
15

19

19

25

21

26

17

23

21

26

32

26

27

24

31

27

29

31

1/1

DR
21

15

10


http://www.tcpdf.org

